ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Page 2, delete lines 26 through 29 and substitute the following:
"review a physician's conduct in regard to prescribing, administering,
ordering, or dispensing pain medications and other drugs necessary to treat
chronic intractable pain."

AND

Page 2, line 34, delete "provider investigated" and substitute "provider licensed by the board investigated"

AND

Page 3, line 2, delete "board may" and substitute "board after a hearing may"

AND

Page 4, line 30, delete " $\underline{\text{Investigate complaints and review}}$ " and substitute "Review"

AND

Page 4, line 33, delete "board." and substitute "board for board determination."

AND

Page 4, delete lines 35 and 36

AND

Page 5, delete lines 1 through 4

AND



CDW409	Secretary
MGF/CDW - 033120031329	
By: Senator Altes	
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and	
Page 5, line 11, delete "17-95-708." and substi	tute " <u>17-95-707.</u> "
AND	
Page 5, line 6, delete "17-95-707." and substit	ute " <u>17-95-706.</u> "